BX0678
Rotary Mixer RM-1
THE Clifton RANGE
Rotary Mixer, RM-1
Product Final Inspection & Electrical Safety Report
Contents
Location 3
Unpacking 3

These operating instructions deal with basic operation of the Rotary Mixer.
Before fitting tubes into the Rotating disc, depress the mains switch to OFF "O".
The Rotating disc accessories can be adjusted to any angle from a vertical to horizontal rotation by
undoing the thumb wheels on each side of the mixers case. Once the desired angle of rotation is
set tighten both thumb wheels and depress the mains switch to ON "I".
The unit is designed for continuous operation at 30rpm.
THE Clifton RANGE - 3 YEAR WARRANTY High quality products at affordable prices. 3  4
Warranty
The Cyclone is covered by a 3 Year Warranty. In case of a problem contact your dealer for
advice.
Portable Appliance Testing
Where PAT testing is to be completed for future on this product ensure it is
conducted by a qualified person and must not be FLASH tested.
End to end mixing
Catalogue No.    Description
RMD024              24 clip disc for tube dia. 8-11mm
RMD012             12 clip disc for tube dia. 15-17mm
RMD006              6 clip disc for tube dia. 27-30mm
Clips are supplied with fixings ready for assembly onto the Mixing Disc.
Tumbling mixing
Catalogue No.    Description
RMD016             Carousel for tubes up to 16mm dia.
RMD025           Carousel for tubes up to 25mm dia.
Three layered mixing disc supplied complete ready for tube mixing.
Flask mixing
Catalogue No.   Description
RMD-1                  Mixing disc
FC0025              25ml Flask Clip
FC0050              50ml Flask Clip
FC0100              100ml Flask Clip
FC0250              250ml Flask Clip
With the perforated Mixing Disc it is possible to ‘mix and match’ a variety of Flask clips to suit
different applications. Clips are supplied with all necessary fixings to enable them to be attached to
the Mixing Disc.
Accessories